An attractive long income WAULT  
of 14 years to lease expiry (9 years  
to break option)

Combined passing rent of  
£353,582 per annum equating  
to circa £17.00 per sq ft overall

Capital value of only £228 per sq ft 

We are instructed to 
seek offers in excess 
of £4,740,000 (Four 
Million, Seven Hundred 
and Forty Thousand 
Pounds) subject to 
contract and exclusive 
of VAT, reflecting a Net 
Initial Yield of 7.00% 
(assuming purchaser’s 
costs of 6.58%) 

LOCATION
To M4 (Junction 16) – 5mins

To Swindon Town Centre – 11mins

Wootton Bassett Road

Tewkesbury Way
Great Western Way (A3102)

[...]

The Property has been elected for VAT and 
the purchase price is exclusive of any VAT 
that may be chargeable. It is anticipated 
that the transaction would be treated as  
a transfer of a going concern (TOGC).

PROPOSAL

We are instructed to seek  
offers in excess of £4,740,000 
(Four Million, Seven Hundred and 
Forty Thousand Pounds) subject 
to contract and exclusive of VAT, 
reflecting a Net Initial Yield of 
7.00% (assuming purchaser’s 
costs of 6.58%) 

SITE AREA 
The site extends to 
approximately 2.22 acres  
(0.9 hectares) which 
equates to a site cover of 
approximately 21.5% on a